garden state
preservation trust

Land Acquisition by municipality

Fiscal Year 2000 to Fiscal Year 2019

Cranbury
East Brunswick
Edison
Middlesex
Monroe
New Brunswick
North Brunswick
Old Bridge
Piscataway
Plainsboro
Sayreville
South Brunswick
South Plainfield
South River

Woodbridge

143
123
0.16
911.5
0.3
138
2,136
37
167
107
536.4
13
13

Green Acres Farmland Total

165.6

1,254.8 1,420
82 225
123
0.16
438.7 1,350
0.3
138
71 2,207
37
94 261
17 124
344.4 881
13
13
Towns
Total Acres 6,824

middlesex county

Does not include acquisitions from 1962 thru June 1999




