

## Garden State Preservation Trust Land Acquisition by municipality Fiscal Year 2000 to Fiscal Year 2020

	Green Acres	Farmland	Total
Cranbury	165.6	1,254.8	1,420
East Brunswick	143	82	225
Edison	123		123
Middlesex	0.16		0.16
Monroe	911.5	438.7	1,350
New Brunswick	0.3		0.3
North Brunswick	138		138
Old Bridge	2,136	71	2,207
Piscataway	37		37
Plainsboro	167	94	261
Sayreville	107	17	124
South Brunswick	536.4	344.4	881
South Plainfield	13		13
South River	14		14
Woodbridge	32		32
		Towns	15
		<b>Total Acres</b>	6,826

## middlesex county